Nuenen
MinJunJeugdSenioren

Eindhoven (NED) 18-2-2024

Overzicht op namen

Z&PV Nuenen

Korte baan (25m)

13-049 /13 / NED

198300029 Remco van Althuis

201301557 Tobias van Althuis

200902237 Tobias Boevé

201202912 Lieke Daans

201202514 Lisa Jansen

200704296 Ines Keijzers

200402139 Jasper van der Knaap

201301953 Jens Lathouwers

201500761 Kaan Peker

200900830 Arlyn Schouten

200903322 Kaelyn Schouten

200803551 Dawid Skula

201002719 Dominik Skula

199504592 Susan Teijken

201401172 Fiene Vaes

201103592 Iris van der Schoor

200700456 Liselot van der Velden
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12:
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200 wisselslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

200 rugslag
800 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 vilinderslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
800 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

2:27.46 S
59.16 S

NT
2:07.16 S

1:27.64 S
1:08.15 S
NT

NT
NT
NT

53.12 S
1:58.76 S

2:52.47 S
NT

26.86 S
1:00.71 S
3386 S

1:55.86 S
1:52.89 S
2:10.15 S

NT
NT

29.09 S
1:06.24 S
1:22.92 S

51.36 S
NT

30.30 S
1:1585S

51.08 S
1:43.02 S

3491 S
1:15.64 S

56.58 S
1:34.55 S
2:05.94 S

NT
NT

3147 S
1:10.64 S
3851 S

9-7-2023

26-11-2023

29-1-2023
26-11-2023

28-1-2024
28-1-2024

23-4-2023

29-10-2023
29-10-2023
12-11-2023

26-11-2023
26-11-2023
26-11-2023

16-10-2022
13-11-2022
20-1-2024

30-12-2022

20-1-2024
26-3-2023

28-1-2024
28-1-2024

26-11-2023
20-1-2024

8-10-2023
10-12-2023
26-3-2023

30-12-2023
3-4-2022
27-8-2022

Nuenen (NED)

Boxtel (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Vlissingen (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)

Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Arnhem (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Maastricht (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Boxtel (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Rosmalen (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Maastricht (NED)
BUDEL (NED)
59494 Soest, Ardeyweg 35 (GER)



